
FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) A  s  14 A a • 0 a )-6).0  

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR 
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

1  OR15R4784 
SAMBALPUR TO PADAMPUR VIA. BURLA, 
BARAGARH, BIJEPUR & BACK VIA_BURLA(EXPRESS) 04:00 05:05 05:10 05:35 

2  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 04:06 
3  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 04:12 
4  OD15C2301 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 04:18 
5  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 04:24 

6  OR15N3209 
BARGARH TO ATHAMALLICK VIA. SAMBALPUR , 
RAIRAKHOLE & BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 04:30 05:45 

7  VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 04:36 
8  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 04:42 
9  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 04:48 

10  OD14G9559 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 04:54 
11  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:00 
12  	 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:06 
13  VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 05:12 
14  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:18 

15  OR17H6524 
AMBAPALI TO BARAGARH AND SAMBALPUR TO 
BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:24 06:54 

16  VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 05:30 
17  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:36 
18  OD17Q5966 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:42 

19  OR15R9500 
BARAGARH TO ROURKELA VIA. JHARSGUDA, 
SUNDERGARH, RAJANGAPUR & BACK VIA_BURLA(EXPRESS) 05:48 06:53 06:58 07:23 

20  OD15B5547 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR & 
BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 05:54 07:24 

21  OD17U0725 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 06:00 
22  OD15C350 I BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 06:06 
23  OR15N3208 BARGARH TO ANGUL VIA SAMBALPUR DIRECT(EXPRESS) 06:12 07:27 

24 OR17D0067 
IDC TO SAMBALPUR & BACK AND SAMBALPUR TO 
BARAGARH & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 06:18 07:48 

SecreIavNi 

state Ivansport PaPotity 
(--,ttIqcw* 

PAGE 1 OF 9 VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) AS 04 ,1 -,40'.Za.)ie 

SI No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR 
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

25 OD15C0968 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 06:24 07:39 07:44 08:14 

26  OR15E3474 
BARDOL TO ROURKELA VIA. BARAGARH, 
SAMBALPUR, SUNDERGARH, BARGAON & BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 06:30 07:45 27 OR15S2980 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 06:36 28  

VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 06:42 

29  OD15B5548 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 06:48 08:18 30  OR15N1134 BARGARH TO BURKHAMUNDA  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 06:54 08:24 31  OR15P2121 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR  VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 07:00 

32  OR15G3588 RENGALI TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 07:06 08:36 

33  OR15H3344 BARAGARH TO ROURKELA VIA. SAMBALPUR & BCK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 07:12 08:27 

34  OD15C0969 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 07:18 08:33 08:38 09:08 35  

DIRECT(ORDINARY) 07:24 
36 OR1 /B6046 BARGARH TO ROURKELA VIA SAMBALPUR DIRECT(EXPRESS) 07:30 08:45 37  OR17115195 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 07:36 08:51 08:56 09:26 

38  OR15C0374 
BANJIPALI TO SAMBALPUR VIA GODABHAGA & 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 07:42 09:12 39 ORN6794 VEDEN TO LA DA AND BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 07:48 09:18 40  OR17F18111 BARDOL TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK VIA_BURLA(ORDMARY) 07:54 09:09 09:14 09:44 

41  OR15R5321 
BANEIGARH TO BARAGARH VIA. SAMBALPUR, 
DEOGARH, BARKOTE, JAMANKIRA & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:00 09:30 

42  OD15B5545 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:06 09:36 43  OR17D8895 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 08:12 

44  OR17K3540 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:18 

45  OD15C0966 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY 	DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:24 ru 09:54 

PAGE 2 OF 9 	
Secs  
12VASP(jfk P°1""1.\;  _ VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) 	e 1•1 9?-,  •kvad 

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type 
BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR  

DEP ARR DEP ARR 
46 VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 08:30 
47 OD23C8777 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:36 
48 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:42 
49 OR17J0576 BOLANGIR TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 08:48 10:03 10:08 10:38 
50 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 08:54 

51 OD15B5546 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:00 10:30 

52 OR17J8955 
TELAMAHULA CHACK TO SAMBALPUR VIA 
BARGARH, BURLA VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 09:06 10:21 10:26 10:56 

53 OR15C8801 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:12 

54 OD15C0967 SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:18 10:48 

55 OR17H9244 
NRUSINGHANATH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH, 
BURLA VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 09:24 10:39 10:44 11:14 

56 OR17J6263 GAISILATE TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:30 11:00 

57 OR15J1434 
SOHELA TO SAMBALPUR VIA. BARAGARH AND 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:36 11:06 

58 OD15A3474 BARANGAKOTE TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH VIA_BURLA(ORD1NARY) 09:42 10:57 11:02 11:32 

59 OD15B5547 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR & 
BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:48 11:18 

60 OD15 C2301 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 09:54 

61 OR17F9961 DUNGURI TO SAMBALPUR VIA. BARAGARH & BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 10:00 11:15 11:20 11:50 
62 OR036564 KUMBHO TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 10:06 11:36 

63 OR15Q0844 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH VIA. ATTABIRA & 
BACK TWO R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 10:12 11:42 

64 OD15A3474 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 10:18 11:33 11:38 12:08 

65 OR17D8111 
BARAPALI TO SAMBALPUR VIA. BARAGARH & 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 10:24 11:54 

66 
OR15P2585/ 
OR15P2685 

SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) _ 1p,:,401  12:00 

e  
State Transport Au

thority 
_ 	 2C1( 

PAGE 3 OF 9 VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) A s v,r 2?.,0A, le?, a 

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR  
DEP ARR DEP ARR 67 OD14C9955 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 10:36 

68  0R175576 AGALPUR TO SAMBALPUR VIA, BARAGARH & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 10:42 12:12 

69  OR23E0576 
PAIKAMAL TO SAMBALPUR VIA. BARAGARH, 
GOSALA & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 10:48 12:18 70  OR15P3500 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 10:54 

71  OD17A9855 GAISILAlh TO SAMBALPUR VIA BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 11:00 12:30 72  OR15L4238 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 11:06 12:36 

73  OD15C0968 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA _BURLA(ORDINARY) 11:12 12:27 12:32 13:02 

74  OR17D5568 
MONDASIL TO SAMBALPUR VIA PAIKAMAL, 
BARAGARH & BACK  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 11:18 12:48 

75  
OR17J0163/ 
OR17J0166 

SUNDERGARH TO DHARMAGARH VIA. BARAGARH, 
BHAWANTATNA & BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 11:24 12:39 

76  OR15D5788 
SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH VIA BURLA & 
SAMBALPUR TO BURLA  VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 11:30 12:45 12:50 13:20 

77  OD15B5548 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 11:36 13:06 

78  OR15T0576 
KHARIAR TO SAMBALPUR VIA. BARAGARH AND 
BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 11:42 12:57 79  OR15E9828 SONEPUR TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 11:48 13:03 13:08 13:38 

80  OR15Q8801 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 11:54 13:24 

81  OR15K7455 
BIRAMAHARAJPUR TO BARAGARH VIA. 
SAMBALPUR & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:00 13:30 

82  OR09D8225 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY VIA_BURLA(EXPRESS) 12:06 13:11 13:16 13:41 

83  OD15G9081 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:12 13:42 

84 OR15L9597 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH VIA. ATTABIRA & 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:18 13:33 

Secretary 
O+.-Ores Trncnnrt Authority 

PAGE 4 OF 9 VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) As eikt 2 ex, ),,Av 

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH IIURLA SAMBALPUR 
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

85 OD15C0969 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 12:24 13:39 13:44 14:14 

86 OR15K6888 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:30 14:00 

87 OD15C0966 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:36 14:06 

88  OR17B2726 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 12:42 13:57 14:02 14:32 

89 OR17H6524 AMBAPALI TO BARAGARH AND SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:48 14:18 

90 OD15B5545 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 12:54 14:24 

91  OR17B0021 
SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH VIA. BURLA & BACK 
TWO R. T. DAILY VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 13:00 14:15 14:20 14:50 

92  OR169792 ROURKELA TO BARGARH AND BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 13:06 14:21 

93 OD232326 
PANDRI TO BARGARH VIA JHARSUGUDA, 
SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 13:12:00 14:42 

94 OR15G2222 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 13:18 
95 OR15J3474 	 1ELIDIFIE TO BARGARH VIA SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 13:24 14:54 
96 OR14D4018 ROURKELA TO BARGARH VIA SAMBALPUR DIRECT(EXPRESS) 13:30 14:45 
97 OD1502301 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 13:36 

98 OD15B5546 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 13:42 15:12 

99 OR17D0067 
IDC TO SAMBALPUR & BACK AND SAMBALPUR TO 
BARAGARH & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 13:48 15:18 

100 OD15B0877 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 13:54 15:09 15:14 15:44 

101 OR14T1411 
ROURKELA TO BARGARH VIA SUNDERGARH, 
SAMBALPUR & BACK DIRECT(EXPRESS) 14:00 15:15 

102 OR15P1755 SAMBALPUR TO BOLANGIR VIA BARGARH DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:06 15:36 
103 OR17H5195 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 14:12 15:27 15:32 16:02 

Secre ,. 0!? 

State 'Transport ikuiriolo,,i 
Cuttacic PAGE 5 OF 9 VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) 	61/Ne 	'AcA° 

SI No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR  
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

104  
OD15A4753/ 
OR03C2051 SAMBALPUR TO KHARIAR & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:18 15:48 

105  OR15N0788 BOUDH TO BARGARH VIA SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:24 15:54 

106  
OAS7024/OR 
15N1134 SAMBALPUR TO SONEPUR VIA BURLA & BARGARH VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 14:30 15:45 15:50 16:20 

107  OD15C0967 SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:36 16:06 

108  OR17F2875 SAMBALPUR TO PADAMPUR VIA. SOHELA & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:42 16:12 
109  OR237722 LAIDA TO BARGARH VIA SAMBALPUR VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 14:48 16:03 16:08 16:38 
110  OR15K1888 BOUDH TO BARAGARH & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 14:54 16:24 
111  OR15L1134 BURKHAMUNDA TO BARGARH & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:00 16:30 

112  OR163474 
SAMBALPUR TO BOLANGIR VIA. BARAGARH & 
BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 15:06 16:21 16:26 16:56 

113  OR15G2222 
SAMBALPUR TO PADAMPUR VIA. BARAGARH & 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:12 16:42 

114  OD15B5547 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR & 
BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:18 16:48 

115  OR17D8895 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 15:24 
116  OR15G1580 SAMBALPUR TO PADAMPUR & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:30 17:00 
117  OR19B7770 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:36 
118  OD280333 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 15:42 

119  OD15B5548 
BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND TO SAMBALPUR 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:48 17:18 

120  OR17K3540 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 15:54 
121  OD14C9955 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 16:00 , 

122  OR17H8726 
SAMBALPUR TO BOLANGIR VIA. BARAGARH, 
DUNGURIPALI & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:06 17:36 

123  OD17F5532 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:12 
124  OD15A3474 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 16:18 17:33 17:38 18:08 
125 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:24 

PAGE 6 OF 9 	State Transport Authority 
	

VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) A S 6,4 ,1 ,62,A ,;0A 

SI No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR 
DEP ARR DEP ARR 126 OR15L4238 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:30 18:00 127 OR15M5313 SAMBALPUR TO BOLANGIR AND BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 16:36 17:51 17:56 18:26 128 

DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:42 
129 

DIRECT(ORDINARY) 16:48 

130 OD15C0968 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 16:54 18:09 18:14 18:44 

131  OD15B5545 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:00 18:30 

132  
OR15P2585/ 
OR15P2685 

SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:06 18:36 

133  OR17G5190 
SAMBALPUR TO BOLANGIR VIA. ATTABIRA, 
BARAGARH, DUNGURIPALI & BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 17:12 18:27 18:32 19:02 134  OR17R4874 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:18 

135  OR15Q8801 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:24 18:54 

136  OR15K4910  
SAMBALPUR TO BINIYAPALLI VIA. BARAGARH, 
SARIYA & BACK VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 17:30 18:45 18:50 19:20 

137  OR15Q0844 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH VIA. ATTABIRA & 
BACK TWO R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:36 19:06 138  OR15K6888 SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH 2RT DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:42 19:12 

139  OD15C0969 
BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY VIA_ BURLA(ORDINARY) 17:48 19:03 19:08 19:38 

140  OD15C0966 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK 3 R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 17:54 19:24 

141  OD15B5546 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH GOVT. BUS STAND 
AND BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:00 19:30 

142  OR11F6015 
BARIPADA TO BARAGARH VIA. SAMBALPUR & 
BACK VIA_BURLA(EXPRESS) 18:06 19:11 19:16 19:41 143  OR15J7155 Sambalpur-Kuchinda and Sambalpur to Godvhaga DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:12 19:42 

144  OR15P3344 
SAMBALPUR TO KHARIAR ROAD VIA. BARAGARH & 
BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 	18:18 19:48 

Secretary 
VERSION-2 (1 PAGE 7 OF 9 TrnrInr.,-,r+ A 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) A.) .s CA t 	oa , A  e. A , 

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type 
BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR 

 
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

145 OD15B5255 SAMBALPUR TO SONEPUR VIA BURLA VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 18:24 19:39 19:44 20:14 
146 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:30 

147 OR17B0021 
SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH VIA. BURLA & BACK 
TWO R. T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:36 20:06 

148 OR15D5788 
SAMBALPUR TO BARGARH VIA BURLA & 
SAMBALPUR TO BURLA VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 18:42 19:57 20:02 20:32 

149 OD15C0967 SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK 3 R.T. DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:48 20:18 

150 OR23A8665 
SAMBALPUR. TO BURLA VIA. BARAGARH & BACK 
AND BURLA TO SAMBALPUR & BACK DIRECT(ORDINARY) 18:54 20:24 

151 OR15L9597 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH VIA. ATTABIRA & 
BACK VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 19:00 20:15 20:20 20:50 

152 OD15B0877 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 19:06 20:36 

153 OD15G9081 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH & BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 19:12 20:42 

154 OR15M5391 SAMBALPUR TO SARANGARH & BACK VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 19:18 20:33 20:38 21:08 
155 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 19:24 

156 OR09D8225 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(EXPRESS) 19:30 20:45 

157 
OD17L0728/ 
OD1'71,0725 OSRTC VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 19:36 

158 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 19:42 
159 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 19:48 
160 VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 19:54 
161 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:00 
162 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:06 
163 VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 20:12 
164 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:18 

165 OR17B2726 
SAMBALPUR TO BARAGARH AND BACK TWO R.T. 
DAILY DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:24 21:54 

ecrezary 
PAGE 8 OF 9 	a te Transport Authority VERSION-3.0 



FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON SAMBALPUR-BARGARH ROUTE (DOWN TRIP) 	ep At' 

Si No Bus Number Route Slot Type BARGARH BURLA SAMBALPUR  
DEP ARR DEP ARR 

166  VIA BURLA(ORDINARY) 20:30 
167  OD23C8777 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:36 
168  DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:42 
169  OR15G2222 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR VIA_BURLA(ORDINARY) 20:48 
170  OR15S8582 BARAGARH TO SAMBALPUR DIRECT(ORDINARY) 20:54 
171 DIRECT(ORDINARY) 21:00 

Secretary 
State Transport Authority 

Odisha, Cuttactc 

PAGE 9 OF 9 	 VERSION-3.0 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

